Public Notice

Pursuant to the Sunshine Law the

REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING’S

Of the City of Wildwood Housing Authority for the Calendar year

January 1, 2022, to December 31, 2022

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN:

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT ALL REGULAR MEETINGS WILL BE HELD AS

FOLLOWS:

January 2022
February 2022
March 2022
April 2022

May 2022

June 2022

July 2022
August 2022
September 2022
October 2022
November 2022

December 2022

Wednesday, January 26, 2022
Wednesday, February 23, 2022
Wednesday, March 23, 2022
Wednesday, April 27, 2022
Wednesday, May 25, 2022
Wednesday, June 22, 2022
Wednesday, July 27, 2022
Wednesday, August 24, 2022
Wednesday, September 28, 2022
Wednesday, October 26, 2022
Wednesday, November 16, 2022

NO MEETING

All Meetings will be held Virtually until further notice



